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                                                  NOVEMBER 29, 2011 
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                                                   TOTAL  PERCENT                                                    TOTAL  PERCENT 
   01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL                 22,056             03 = VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL                              12.50 
   02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL                       2,758 
                                     - - - - - - - - - 
                                       01    02    03 
                                     - - - - - - - - - 
0001 4501 5416 MCELWAIN BAP           880 . . 7 . .80 
0002 4501 5416 MCELWAIN BAP           880 . 163 18.52 
0003 4502 CHEROKEE BEND SCH           966 . 141 14.60 
0004 4502 CHEROKEE BEND SCH           966 . 141 14.60 
0005 4503 IRONDALE SR BLD            2054 . 273 13.29 
0006 4503 IRONDALE SR CT             2054 . 229 11.15 
0007 4504 FIRE STATION #31            234 .  16  6.84 
0008 4504 FIRE STATION #31            234 .  16  6.84 
0009 4505 HUFFMAN MIDDLE             1276 . 111  8.70 
0010 4505 HUFFMAN MIDDLE             1276 . 128 10.03 
0011 4506 OUR LADY OF LOURDES.       1886 . 125  6.63 
0012 4506 OUR LADY OF LOURDES        1886 .  56  2.97 
0013 4507 1ST UMC OF CENTER           849 .  66  7.77 
0014 4507 1ST UMC OF CENTER           849 . . 0 . .00 
0015 4508 LEEDS CIVIC CENTER          998 . 189 18.94 
0016 4508 LEEDS CIVIC CENTER          998 . 189 18.94 
0017 4509 LEEDS FIRST U.M.C.         1781 . 531 29.81 
0018 4509 LEEDS FIRST U.M.C.         1781 . 338 18.98 
0019 4510 SULPHER SPRING CH.          104 .  10  9.62 
0020 4510 SULPHER SPRINGCH.           104 .  17 16.35 
0021 ABSENTEE                           0 .  12 . . . 
0022 PROVISIONAL                        0 . . 0 . . . 
====================================================================================================================================
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                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                                                    VOTES  PERCENT 
STATE REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT  45 
  VOTE FOR ONE  1 
   01 = PAIGE PARNELL (DEM)                        1,254   45.47 
   02 = DICKIE DRAKE (REP)                         1,500   54.39     03 = WRITE-IN                                       4     .15 
                                   ------------------ 
                                       01    02    03 
                                   ------------------ 
0001 4501 5416 MCELWAIN BAP             3     4     0 
0002 4501 5416 MCELWAIN BAP            62   101     0 
0003 4502 CHEROKEE BEND SCH            45    96     0 
0004 4502 CHEROKEE BEND SCH            45    96     0 
0005 4503 IRONDALE SR BLD             183    90     0 
0006 4503 IRONDALE SR CT              157    72     0 
0007 4504 FIRE STATION #31              8     8     0 
0008 4504 FIRE STATION #31              7     9     0 
0009 4505 HUFFMAN MIDDLE               73    38     0 
0010 4505 HUFFMAN MIDDLE               73    54     1 
0011 4506 OUR LADY OF LOURDES.         56    69     0 
0012 4506 OUR LADY OF LOURDES          39    17     0 
0013 4507 1ST UMC OF CENTER            42    24     0 
0014 4507 1ST UMC OF CENTER             0     0     0 
0015 4508 LEEDS CIVIC CENTER           79   110     0 
0016 4508 LEEDS CIVIC CENTER           92    95     2 
0017 4509 LEEDS FIRST U.M.C.          181   350     0 
0018 4509 LEEDS FIRST U.M.C.          101   236     1 
0019 4510 SULPHER SPRING CH.            0    10     0 
0020 4510 SULPHER SPRINGCH.             4    13     0 
0021 ABSENTEE                           4     8     0 
0022 PROVISIONAL                        0     0     0 
==================================================================================================================================== 
 
 


